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GRAND PRIX RADOMIA %

R R

KOBIETY
Klasyfikacja po trzech biegach
Miejsce Nazwisko i imie Punkty Rocznik Kategoria Druzyna
1 ZATORSKA DANUTA 121 1967 K40 ROPCZYCE
2 JAKUBCZAK ALEKSANDRA 100 1982 K18 AGROS ZAMOSC
3 SAJA MALGORZATA 96 1966 K40  STALOWA WOLA,
4 FISKOVICZ LILIA 95 1989 K18 NYZKINYCZI, LKB RUDNIK
5 URYGA WIOLETTA 90 1968 K40 KLUCZBORK
6 KISIAK TERESA 85 1943 K60 RADOM
7 KONOWALSKA MARIOLA 85 1982 K18 CZESTOCHOWA,
8 JASKURZYNSKA AGNIESZKA 80 1980 K18 KRAKOW
9 CHMIEL JOANNA 75 1969 K40 +ODZ, tKS +tODZ
10 GOLOVNYTSKA OLGA 73 1986 K18 SK KOVEL
11 PAKOSZ IRENA 72 1966 K40 KEDZIERZYN-KOZLE, MLUKS TECHNIK KOMORNO
12 NEDZA SEAWOMIRA 70 1972 K30 KRAKOW,
13 KOWALSKA NATALIA 69 1984 K18 RZESZOW,
14 POSMYSZ ANNA 68 1984 K18  SKALA KOLO KRAKOWA,
15 GACON KAROLINA 67 1975 K30 STARACHOWICE, LKB RUDNIK
16 MLYNARSKA Mariola 66 1971 K30  Pajeczno,
17 TOMALSKA RENATA 65 1975 K30 LESIOW
18 WOZNIAK JUSTYNA 64 1991 K18 LELITEK, GRUPA GREMBUD
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LESKIEWICZ ZOFIA
ADAMCZYK MILENA
MAKOSA JUSTYNA
BIERNAT BEATA
DYRDA TERESA
MODRZEJEWSKA LIDIA
SACIO-SZYMANSKA ANNA
ZMUDZKA GRAZYNA
BYELOVOL TATIANA
BOBRYK KINGA
KACZMARSKA WIOLETA
GADOMSKA NATALIA
BOBRYK ANIA
WOJINIARSKA JOLANTA
WALENCIK MARIA
BOBRYK WANDA
ZIELINSKA AGNIESZKA
KOSMALA EWELINA
STANISLAWEK NATALIA
KOMAR IZABELA
TKACZYK AGATA
GOLABEK TERESA
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1952
1981
1980
1972
1949
1972
1979
1959
1988
1995
1990
1985
1993
1978
1954
1962

1993

1969

1963

K50
K18
K18
K30
K60
K30
K30
K50
K18
K18
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K50
K40
K30
K18
K30
K40
K30
K40

BIELSKO-BIALA

WIENIAWA,

KLWATKA, ENTRE.PL

TARNOBRZEG,

SOSNOWIEC, SKOK PIAST TYCHY
GRABOW NAD PROSNA, PROSNA GRABOW
RADOM

GDANSK POMORSKI KLUB WLA GDANSK
SK KOVEL

LOSICE,

RADOM, UKS MDK TYTAN RADOM
PIASECZNO , HELLMANN ENDURANCE TEAM
LOSICE, PCK

RADOM,

PIONKI

LOSICE,

FITNESS PARK RADOM

LKB RUDNIK

FITNESS PARK RADOM

LKB RUDNIK

FITNESS PARK RADOM

MLECZKOW



